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

additional acres of hunting/hiking private land. No HOA fees, yet   protective covenants that prohibits further subdivision.             SOLD

Visit our second office location at 
245 West Main Street Covington, Virginia

1001 MCCORMICK BLVD CLIFTON FORGE This 

attractive 2 story home is priced to sell fast! Located 

on the desirable McCormick Blvd in Clifton Forge, this 

home has 3 bedrooms, 1.5 baths, living room, open 

kitchen, dining room and large family room. New heat 

pump installed in 2018 and the home’s furnishings are 

negotiable. Move-in ready!                                     $115,000

423 PINE STREET CLIFTON FORGE Offering both 
commercial and residential opportunities, this solid 
brick single level structure constructed in 1994 offers 
1824 square feet of finished space. Present layout, is 
ideal for offices or a small medical practice. Includes 
4 exam rooms with counter and sink, 3 half baths, 
waiting room, clerical office space, private office 
space, kitchen and utility room combination, there 
is parking space included that is approximately 
60’ x 37.5’. The property is located on the corner of 
Commercial and Pine just 2 blocks from historic 
downtown Clifton Forge.                                  $119,000

133 ROUTIER HILL WARM SPRINGS  Immaculate Brick and vinyl 
sided home on 0.58 acre on Routier Hill overlooking the valley with 
views of Warm Springs Mountain to the east. Conveniently located be-
tween Warm and Hot Springs just o� the Sam Snead Hwy, this 2,233 sq. 
ft. home, built in 1964, has been updated with many outstanding fea-
tures. There is a private master wing with sitting/living room, en-suite 
bath, bed chamber and laundry facilities. There are 3 additional bed-
rooms with a shared full bath. An oversized 1-car garage separates the 
2 wings which is also connected by the kitchen and dining room/den 
at the rear of the house. A fenced yard, private rear deck, new HVAC, 
tile, wood, carpet and linoleum �ooring round out this special o�er-
ing.  New replacement windows and doors throughout.          $199,500  

SOLD
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Staunton-Lot 
zoned Business, 
located just off 
Greenville Ave.. 
Approx. 50’ x 
150’.  Older 

house on lot in poor condition. Property 
offered as lot only.  Utility hook-ups in 
place.  O/A  $ 39,900. 

Charming Award Winning (2015) 2 story in Staunton. Modernized kitchen and baths but still offering 
historic details of this 3 BR 2 bath home.  2nd floor porch for enjoying your solitude. Home has wood 
floors, good storage, stainless appliances and barn doors as part of this unique renovation and restora-
tion of this cozy  storybook home in Newtown. Can walk or ride the trolley to enjoy all that Downtown or the 
City Parks have to offer. Make an appointment today to view this home!  $ 248,000.    #603599  

SPOTTSWOOD- Brick 2 Story  Brick home with 3 BRs, 2 baths, extra large family kitchen, 1st floor family room with FP, Full basement. 
Outbuildings with plenty of storage.  Paved drive.  Situated on 6.7 acres with great view of the Blue Ridge mountains. Additional Land avail-
able.  $ 329,000.  #605729  

WINTERGREEN RESORT AREA-Multilevel 
home featuring 5 BRs, 5 1/2 baths. Open 
floor plan with LR/DR/Kit. Combo with FP, 
Family room with FP.  Multiple decks. 2 
Car garage.  $349,000. #605393  

Stuarts Draft—19 acres with high visibility near the intersection of Rt.608 & 
Rt.340. Frontage on  2 streets.   
Public utilities avail. $550,000. #55277 

STAUNTON-Commercial Lot zoned General Business.  Public water & sewer at 
lot. Road frontage on Lee Jackson Hwy. approx. 1/2 mile south of the Staun-
ton Mall.  O/A $ 275,000. 

NEW LISTING! 5.7 Acre lot. Open. Recent survey & perc for 4 BR home.  View 
of the mountains. Convenient location between Staunton and Lexington. $ 
79,900. # 605742 

NEW LISTING!  1.6 acre building lot.  Open, level, partially fenced.  Small 
barn.  Located between Staunton and Lexington.  $ 49,900.  #605748 
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
3 additional bedrooms on the second floor. This brick home has partially 
finished basement with a two-car garage and a paved driveway. The liv-
ing room has a brick fireplace on opens up onto the back deck overlooking 
the private. yard. Conveniently located minutes from downtown Lexington.  
$399,000

1455 Brownsburg Turnpike
Enjoy spectacular eastern distance views from your full-length front porch 
or enjoy the solitude and wildlife found looking over the pond from the 
back porch on this 70 acre farm. Open floor plan home features 40’ vaulted 
ceilings & comfortable layout including 3 BRs and 2 full baths. This horse 
farm is immaculately maintained, and there is also a 950 SF office/guest 
cottage. $725,000
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25 Edgewood Drive
Stunning contemporary! This well maintained home is located in a private 
setting close to town. The home offers a LR with fireplace, DR, den/office, 
large eat-in kitchen, first floor master suite with 2 bedrooms and full bath on 
the upper level. The lower level offers a great room with fireplace and full 
bath with access to the lower patio. Professionally landscaped. Storage shed, 
attached garage with storage. $449,500

Furrs Mill Road
Historic estate located just 2 miles from Lexington along the Maury River.  
This 50 +/- acres sits atop a high meadow with views of the Blue Ridge Mtns., 
and a perfectly framed House Mountain. This well maintained home (ca.1815) 
has 3 BRs, 2 BA, updated kitchen, and wide center hall. A stone cottage, with 
BR, BA, and kitchen sits nearby. Riding ring, stable, outbuildings, pasture, and 
woodlands compliment this most unique property. $2,200,000

1403 Ridge Road
Horse farm on 21 acres with excellent mountain views!  The beautiful home 
features 5 total bedrooms with the MBR suite and 2 bedrooms on the main 
level (2 additional bedrooms in the finished basement).  The kitchen opens 
to a dining area and to the spacious living room.  The 4-stall horse barn 
includes wash rack, rack room, feed room all with mountain views.  Located 
between Lexington & Staunton.  $625,000

900 Bowyer Lane
Elegant brick 2-story home located on a 0.65 acre lot in the heart of established 
Providence Hill neighborhood. This five BR, 3 BA home is a charming oasis 
with modern amenities.  The main level master suite has access to small private 
garden.  Other features include, large formal living room with FP and custom 
cabinetry, gourmet kitchen, formal dining room with FP, sunroom leading to 
private stone patio looking out to stunning formal gardens.  $645,000

– LAND –
• Dutch Hollow – 12.37 acres with a hillside spring and commanding views of Dutch Hollow and the mountains beyond, only 4 miles 
from the picturesque & historic village of Brownsburg.  $85,000

• Pinehurst, Lot #31 – Long distance mountain views to the Blue Ridge are yours from this property on 0.50 acres located just a few 
minutes from downtown Lexington.  $45,000

• Wind River – Beautiful, elevated building sites with pasture and trees located in Wind River Farms west of historic Lexington.  River 
access to the 3.8 acre common area and 5,000’ of access on the Maury River.  Recently installed fiber optics with BARC electric.  
$65,000 each

• The Ponds, Lot 10 – Excellent building site just minutes from Historic Lexington.  Build your dream home on this ¾ acre site with 
views of small creek and ponds in the common areas.  Public utilities are available as well as access to clubhouse and swimming pools.  
$54,000

• Ridgeline Way – Lot 7 – Beautiful valley and western mountain views will be yours from this elevated wooded lot just minutes from 
downtown Lexington in established subdivision of quality homes.  8.30 acre.  $74,900

• Foliage Lane – Spectacular views of the Blue Ridge Mountains make this a perfect property to create your country getaway or farm.  
30 +/- acres of good pasture for grazing, and a bank barn for hay storage or re-purposing.  $250,000
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AWESOME PRICE REDUCTION
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
Firm licensed in Virginia and West Virginia

TORIA BROWN
REALTOR  

SHARON COOPER
Mortgage Loan Originator

NMLS #447853
540.458.3715

scooper@vamtnmortgage.com

65 EAST MIDLAND TRAIL
LEXINGTON

VAMTNMORTGAGE.COM

A DIVISION OF BANK OF BOTETOURT
MEET OUR MORTGAGE LOAN PROFESSIONALS

NMLS #476841
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9 Lampe
Immaculate 4BR, 3 Ba Tri Level home in town on cul-de sac. Hardwood �oors 
throughout, central heat and AC, updated kitchen, washer and dryer $1600 per 
month

55 Holly Park #321
Spacious high end 2BR, 2Ba single level apartment including a living room, dining 
room, kitchen with all appliances, washer and dryer and deck with a view overlook-
ing the Maury River. $1200/month

9 Lampe

55 Holly Park #321

FOR SALE

FOR SALE

FOR RENT

FOR RENT

FOR SALE

FOR RENT

Buckland Subdivision
Lots 7, 8, and 9 Available. Panoramic views 
of House and Hogback Mountains, just 
minutes to downtown Lexington.  
Protective covenants apply. 

 Starting at $89,000 

Thoroughbred Circle 
3 BR 2 BA home with two car garage, 2x6 exteri-
or framing, granite counter tops, stainless steel 
appliances, laminate flooring throughout, vault-
ed ceilings in the living space. More lots and 
house plans available.  Offered at $215,000 

The Dutch Inn 
 

Frontage on West Washington Street. 
Located adjacent to both W&L and 
VMI campuses. Hardwood flooring, a 
private office, a private restroom, one 
off street parking space, and large 
windows with lots of natural light.  

900 sq. ft. Rent $800/mo 

Melissa C. Hennis 
Associate Broker, ABR 

Property Manager 
540.784.0329 

Located in the  
Historic Dutch Inn 

114 West Washington Street 
 

540.319.6140 
www.HowardHanna.com 

Ask me about Property Management 

Oak Avenue Buena Vista 16 North Main Trimmer Trail 

RENTED! 

RENTED! 

RENTED! 

COMMERCIAL OPPORTUNITY! 

303 White St. Unit 304 
Great opportunity to own a renovated condo-
minium in Historic Lexington, VA. Two bed-
rooms plus a large master bedroom with bath 
en suite. Covered parking, storage space, and on
-site laundry. Offered at 137,500 

115 Trimmer Trail 
2 BR 2.5 Bath townhouse located in a cul de sac 
just minutes from Historic Lexington. Wonderful 
opportunity for an investment property or low 
maintenance home. Offered at $135.000 

Under Contract 

www.howardhannarentals.com

303 White Street Unit 303
Available immediately. 4 BR 2 BA within walking distance of W&L, parks, and schools. 
Incldues 1 covered parking space and plenty of o� street parking. Coin laundry on 
site.  $1100 per month

Melissa Hennis
Managing Broker, ABR

540.784.0329
Melissahennis@howardhanna.com

Catherine Elkins
Property Manager

540.817.0207
Ckelkins@howardhanna.com

Located in the
Historic Dutch Inn

114 West Washington Street

Howardhannarentals.com

Saddlebrook Ridge Lot 16
TO BE BUILT! This home is scheduled for a August 2020 start date and will be com-
pleted in the December 15, 2020. This home is slated to be a 3 BR 2 BA ranch similar 
to 100 Thoroughbred Circle. Other plans and lots available. Call for details. $199,900

38 Mill Court
Spacious 3 bedrooms, 2 1/2 bath home located on a cul-de-sac  just outside Lexing-
ton city limits with public water and sewer. There is a 28 x 28 multi purpose room. 
Don’t miss out!  $299,500

147 Boundary Line
3 bedrooms, 3 baths well maintained brick ranch. Large open �oor plan, attached 
one car garage, large master suite, new sunporch with custom blinds and hardwood 
�oors and tile throughout. $259,900

To be built simiilar to
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Connie Clark
Broker/Owner

540.570.7157

Chy Clark
Realtor/Owner

540.570.7158
2 East Washington Street • Lexington, Virginia

540.463.7400 • connie@cityandcountyrealestate.com

22 Ashley Court
Minutes from town is this 2 bedroom 2 l/2 bath townhouse with sliding doors 

o� kitchen  to patio for outdoor entertainment and great views!  
Call today.   $159,000  

125 Furrs Mill Road – Lexington
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